Ultra-Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.4
QR1500U
Low Loss, Ultra Flexible
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Wireless Communication
* High Weatherability * Microwave Interconnect
* UV Resistant

Calcuate Cable Attenuation: Attenuation (dB/100m) = 0.2974409 ∗ F (MHz) + 0.0010236 ∗ F (MHz)
Calcuate Connector Attenuation: Attenuation (dB) = 0.03 ∗ F (GHz)
How To Order
QR1500U-X-Y-Z
X: Frequency in GHz
Y: Connector type
Z: Length in meters
Examples:
To order a QR1500U cable assembly, DC-2GHz, 7/16 DIN male, 1.5
meters, specify QR1500U-2-77-1.5.
Connector naming rules:
7 - 7/16 DIN (L29) (2GHz, VSWR 1.35)
Female Connector - Add‘F’after connector name
Right Angle - Add‘R’after connector name (VSWR increase 0.1)
Ultra-Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.4
Mating Connector
QCS-MCB-R1500-1
SMA male, Crimping type,
Ternary alloy plated brass
QCN-MCB-R1500-1
N male, Crimping type,
Ternary alloy plated brass
QCS-MRCB-R1500-1
SMA male, Right angle,
Crimping type, Ternary
alloy plated brass & Nickel
plated brass
QCN-MRCB-R1500-1
N male, Right angle,
Crimping type, Nickel
plated brass